

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) providing and fixing					
1000 sq. m. of					
reference m/s					
Qty. v. m. m. p. No (01)					
Item No. (01) - 5 Nos					
5 Nos @ 24/11/14 each Rs 12056 =					
(2/2) cleaning and grouting					
road and					
Qty v. m. m. p. No (01)					
Item No. (02) - 0.22 ha					
0.22 ha @ Rs 52970.33/ha Rs 11812 =					

(3/3) Box culvert from Roadway					
Qty v. m. m. p. No (02)					
Item No (03) 70.63 m					
70.63 m @ Rs 75.57/m Rs 5337 =					
(4/4) Constn of embankment					
with material obtained					
from roadway culvert					
Qty v. m. m. p. No (01)					
Item No (04) - 42.378 m					
42.378 m @ Rs 30.01/m Rs 1272 =					
(5/5) Constn of embankment with					
approved material					
Qty v. m. m. p. No (02)					
Item No (05) - 120.14 m					
120.14 m @ Rs 190.36/m Rs 22871 =					

Continuation

Total Rs 53348 =

B.F. No. 38877102

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/18) Road marking with hot applied thermocompound					
Qty. v. v. m. S.P. No. (05)					
Item No. (18) - 127 Gms/L					
127 Gms @ Rs 721.95/m ²					921212
(18/19) providing and fixing masonry project board					
Qty. v. v. m. S.P. No. (05)					
Item No. (19) - 05 Nos					
05 Nos @ Rs 10750.78/each					537538
Total Rp					40335852
Add @ 12% GST Rp					4840302
Add @ 1% L.C. Rp					403362
Add S.F. @ 10% on material					601902
Total Rp					46181412
Less @ S.S. Below Rp					2563072
Amount					43618342
05/02/2022					
JB					
C&P					
22/02/22					
ES					

Continuation